
*non-voting member

2023 TMCA Executive Board

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS:  Advisory Management Committee Chair Aimee Nemer, City Secretary, Richardson; Miriam Sheehan, TMCA/TMCCP Administrative Director;  
Amy C. Holt, PhD, TMCA/TMCCP Education Director

President Jannette Goodall
City Secretary, Fort Worth 
817-392-6161 | jannette.goodall@fortworthtexas.gov

Treasurer Gretchen Mercer
City Secretary, Canyon 
806-655-5000 | gmercer@canyontx.com

President-elect Lee Woodward
City Secretary, La Porte 
281-471-5019 | woodwardl@laportetx.gov

Vice President Alicia Richardson
City Secretary, North Richland Hills 
817-427-6061 | arichardson@nrhtx.com

Secretary Michelle Hicks
City Secretary, Waco 
254-750-5750 | mhicks@wacotx.gov

Trustee Rebecca Huerta
City Secretary, Corpus Christi 
361-826-3105  | rebeccah@cctexas.com

Trustee Sharon McFadden
City Secretary, Mineral Wells 
940-328-7702 | smcfadden@mineralwellstx.gov

Trustee Irma Parker
City Secretary, Addison 
972-450-7017 | iparker@addisontx.gov

Trustee Crystal Roan
City Secretary, Missouri City 
281-403-8686 | croan@mctx.gov

Trustee Deborah Sorensen
City Secretary, Royse City 
972-524-4825 | deborah.sorensen@roysecity.com

Bylaws Committee
Kimberly Sloat, Canadian, Chair

Staci King, Glen Rose

Amanda Valdez, Fair Oaks Ranch

Shelley Goodwin, Fredericksburg

Cheryl Gibson-Salgado, Spearman

Michelle Hicks, Waco, Board Liaison

Legislative ad hoc Committee
Mary Lynne Stratta, Bryan, Past President, Chair

Lee Woodward, La Porte, President-elect

Alicia Richardson, Bryan, Vice President

Roxanne Benitez, Stafford, Board Liaison

Membership Committee
Becky McGrew, Katy, Chair

Alice Holloway, Joshua

Bonnie Hambrick, Athens

Gladis Sanchez, La Porte

Becky Sims, Lampasas

Ruth Ann Sandino, Hitchcock

Comprised of Chapter Presidents or Designee

Rebecca Huerta, Corpus Christi, Board Liaison

Municipal Clerk of the Year Committee
Kristi Morrow, Frisco, Chair

Amy Casey, Belton

Lauren Field, Celina

Mona Lisa Galicia, Grand Prairie

Elisa Morales, Garland

Robin Lenio, Seabrook

Kaitlin Richardson, Abilene

Alicia Richardson, North Richland Hills, Board Liaison

Nominating Committee
Shelley George, Allen, Past President, Chair

Erika Brady, Austin

Kerri Craig, Horseshoe Bay

Susie Quinn, Murphy

Angie Wade, Ennis

Jannette Goodall, Fort Worth, President*

Lee Woodward, La Porte President-elect*

Resolutions Committee
Amanda Elizondo, Harlingen, Chair

Jennifer Holm, Kyle

Shamarie Hull, Collinsville

Christine Green, University Park

Michelle Sirianni, Prosper

Caryn Stevens, Red Oak

Sharon McFadden, Mineral Wells, Board Liaison

Advisory Management Committee
Aimee Nemer, Richardson, Past President, Chair

Jannette Goodall, Fort Worth, President

Lee Woodward, La Porte, President-elect

Amanda Campos, Burleson, Immediate Past President

Lisa Henderson, Plano, Certification Committee Chair

Miriam Sheehan, TMCA/TMCCP Administrative Director*

Amy C. Holt, PhD, TMCA/TMCCP Education Director*

Audit Committee
Laura Kennemer, Quinlan, Chair

Tracylynn Garcia, Tomball

Cynthia Olguin, Hutchins

Deborah Sorensen, Royse City, Board Liaison

Award of Excellence Committee
Tina Stewart, The Colony, Chair

Shawna Atkinson, Abilene

Christina Picioccio, Fair Oaks Ranch

Robyn Densmore, Georgetown

Deborah Hale, Collinsville

Crystal Roan, Missouri City, Board Liaison

Awards Committee
Myra Rios, Austin, Chair

Nicola Browe, Montgomery

Julie Davidson, Frisco

Carla Oldacre, Greenville

Elanna Killian, Humble

Susie Quinn, Murphy

Sorayda Sanchez, Uvalde

Jannette Goodall, Fort Worth, Board Liaison

Budget Committee
Marie Balthrop, Wichita Falls, Chair

Amanda Campos, Burleson, Immediate Past President

Jannette Goodall, Fort Worth, President

Lee Woodward, La Porte, President-elect

Christi Shivers, Mexia

Sharon McFadden, Mineral Wells, Trustee

Crystal Roan, Missouri City, Trustee

Crystal Dozier, City Secretary, Willow Park 
817-441-7108 | cdozier@willowpark.org

René Dowl, City Secretary, Garland 
972-205-2404 | rdowl@garlandtx.gov

Chair Lisa Henderson, City Secretary, Plano 
972-941-7551 | lisah@plano.gov

Amanda Davenport, City Secretary/Treasurer, Surfside Beach 
979-233-1531 | amanda@surfsidetx.org

Certification Committee

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS: TMCA President Jannette Goodall,  
President-elect Lee Woodward, and  
Immediate Past President Amanda Campos

Amy C. Holt, PhD, Education Director, TMCA/TMCCP 
940-565-3488 | amy.holt@unt.edu

Miriam Sheehan, Administrative Director, TMCA/TMCCP 
940-565-3488 | miriam.sheehan@unt.edu

2023 TMCA Committees

Immediate Past Pres. Amanda Campos
City Secretary, Burleson 
817-426-9661 | acampos@burlesontx.com

Trustee Roxanne Benitez
City Secretary, Stafford 
281-261-3902 | rbenitez@staffordtx.gov

Trustee Zanea Carpenter
City Secretary, Muleshoe 
806-272-4528 | zcarpenter@muleshoetx.org

Retirement Committee
Michael Muscarello, Webster, Chair

Christi Wynn, Brownwood

Laurie Cassidy, Blanco

Yael Forgey, Azle

Sharon Harris, La Porte

Rebecca Huerta, Corpus Christi, Board Liaison

Scholarship Committee
Miguel Cantu, Grey Forest, Chair

Lisa Cabrera, Krum

April Hilbrich, Victoria

Amanda Morales, La Feria

Maria Rodriguez, Webster

Miriam Sheehan, TMCA/TMCCP Administrative Director

Bobbie Jo Taylor, Ovilla

Amber Villarreal, Waxahachie

Gretchen Mercer, Canyon, Board Liaison

Strategic Plan Review Committee
Lee Woodward, La Porte, President-elect, Chair

Melissa Brunner, Bryan

Laura Calcote, Killeen

Laure Morgan, The Woodlands

Ivy Peterson, Cleburne

Alicia Richardson, North Richland Hills, Vice President

Technology Committee
Stephanie Storm, Wylie, Chair

Susan Collazo, Garza

Maria Jackson, Humble

Imelda Perez, Pharr

Margie Poole, Burkburnett

Angie Wade, Ennis

Jannette Goodall, Fort Worth, Board Liaison

TML Booth Committee
Susie Quinn, Murphy, Lone Star Chapter President, Chair

Lone Star Chapter members

North Texas Chapter members

Irma Parker, Addison, Board Liaison

TML Representative
Alicia Richardson, North Richland Hills

TML Session Committee
Irma Parker, Addison, Trustee, Chair

Rebecca Huerta, Corpus Christi, Trustee

Zanea Carpenter, Muleshoe, Trustee


